

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
Municipality: **TINAMBAC**
Third Quarter, CY 2022

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	8882718	Installation of Street Lighting System	498,402.19	Brgy. Olag Pequeño, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	497,964.69	08/08/2022	45 CD
2	8883082	Installation of Street Lighting System	399,967.38	Brgy. Union, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	399,467.58	08/08/2022	30 CD
3	8883087	Installation of Street Lighting System	399,967.38	Brgy. Canayonan, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	399,467.58	08/08/2022	30 CD

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
4	8883094	Construction of Multi-Purpose Building, Phase I	499,999.90	Brgy. Buenavista, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	499,717.67	09/08/2022	60 CD
5	8899658	Concreting of Local Road Section	499,999.50	Brgy. San Antonio, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	499,490.76	12/08/2022	60 CD
6	8899667	Concreting of Local Road	399,732.28	Brgy. Magsaysay, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	399,263.63	12/08/2022	45 CD
7	8902962	Concreting of Local Road	399,132.56	Brgy. Olag Grande, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	398,648.82	15/08/2022	45 CD
8	8924379	Concreting of Local Road	749,997.34	Brgy. Antipolo, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	Mega-Ant Builders and Construction Supplies	Mr. Michael Anthony F. Muroda/ Zone 1, Sta. Cruz, Poblacion, Calabanga, Camarines Sur	749,497.94	22/08/2022	60 CD

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
9	8924440	Rehabilitation/Improvement of Water Supply System	499,999.50	Brgy.Tierra Nevada, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	Mega-Ant Builders and Construction Supplies	Mr. Michael Anthony F. Muroda/ Zone 1, Sta. Cruz, Poblacion, Calabanga, Camarines Sur	499,499.50	22/08/2022	60 CD
10	8935744	Concreting of Local Road (Half Lane)	399,132.56	Brgy.Tierra Nevada, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	Mega-Ant Builders and Construction Supplies	Mr. Michael Anthony F. Muroda/ Zone 1, Sta. Cruz, Poblacion, Calabanga, Camarines Sur	398,632.56	25/08/2022	30 CD
11	8936017	Concreting of Local Road Section (Half Lane)	799,995.66	Buyo Proper to Sitio Napanap Section, Brgy. Buyo, Tinambac, Cam. Sur	K.B. Bayani Construction and Supply	Mr. Karl B. Bayani/ Zone 6, Sta. Lucia, Calangcaan, Magarao, Camarines Sur	798,997.18	26/08/2022	50 CD
12	8996514	Additional Improvement of Multi-Purpose Building	999,888.75	Municipal Compound, Binalay, Tinambac, Cam. Sur	K.B. Bayani Construction and Supply	Mr. Karl B. Bayani/ Zone 6, Sta. Lucia, Calangcaan, Magarao, Camarines Sur	998,970.00	15/09/2022	60 CD
13	9010552	Improvement of Multi-Purpose Building	399,990.02	Brgy. Banga, Tinambac, Cam. Sur	Mega-Ant Builders and Construction Supplies	Mr. Michael Anthony F. Muroda/ Zone 1, Sta. Cruz, Poblacion, Calabanga, Camarines Sur	399,498.52	20/09/2022	50 CD

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
14	9010664	Improvement of Multi-Purpose Building	399,999.73	Brgy. Pag-Asa, Tinambac, Cam. Sur	Mega-Ant Builders and Construction Supplies	Mr. Michael Anthony F. Muroda/ Zone 1, Sta. Cruz, Poblacion, Calabanga, Camarines Sur	399,499.73	20/09/2022	50 CD

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

BENEDICTO D. BESA
Head of BAC Secretariat

DIEGO E. BAYONITO
BAC Chairperson